
mst 1:200
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E R D G E S C H O S S

RAMELENSTRASSE 3
EGERKINGEN

sitzplatz

küche küche wohnen/ essenwohnen/ essen

entréeentrée ganggang bad/  wcbad/  wc

zimmer 1 zimmer 1zimmer 2 zimmer 2zimmer 3zimmer 3

du/  wc du/  wc

vorplatz

treppenhaus

sitzplatz

94.0
8.4

94.0
8.4

nettowohnfläche:
aussenfläche:

m2

m2

wohnung41/2 - ziwohnung
nettowohnfläche:
aussenfläche:

m2

m2

41/2 - zi
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